Anti-Reflux Product Recall

As a precautionary measure we are recalling Anti-Reflux powder from batch 1554856, with best before ends dates before 8.10.2021 and produced between 14.49 and 15.46. This information can be found on the bottom of your pack. 

The product itself is not harmful to a baby's health and meets all nutritional requirements, but we have discovered that this batch may not be thickening as expected. No other HiPP products are affected.

If you have purchased one of the affected products, please return it to the store you bought it from where a full refund will be offered, with or without receipt.

We apologise for any confusion or upset caused.

For more information about how to find the batch information, please refer to the below diagram. If you have any further questions please contact us.

How to find the batch information of your product: